# **Business Standard (English)**

Business Standard NEW DELHI | FRIDAY, 3 NOVEMBER 2017

### NDA SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050366

Regd. Off: 1002A, Arunachal, 19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Tel: 011-46204000, Fax: 011-46204050, E-mail: info@ndaindia.com, Website: www.ndaindia.com

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 & 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the 3" meeting (FY-2017-18) of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 14" November, 2017 at 4.00 P.M. at 1002A, Arunachal, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended as on 30" September, 2017. This information is also available on website of Company www.ndaindia.com and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board M/s NDA Securities Limited

Place: New Delhi

Vanshika Rastogi Company Secretary ACS: 36254

, Mansoorali Jafferali Merchant holding 4 shares of Bosch Limited (formerly: Moto Industries Company Limited,) Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bangalore - 560030 in folio M02423 re Certificate Numbers as below for 4 share of Rs. 100/- each

Share Certificate number	Distinctive Numbers		No of Shares (Rs. 100/- each)
	From	To	
PPN2244	829330	829331	2
211744	3296833	3296834	2

for issue of duplicate Share Certificate. The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in anyway with the said Share Certificate if no objection is received by the company, within 30 days of the publication of this advertisement, after which no claim will be entertained by the company in that behalf

Mansoorali Jafferali Merchan

Address
Old Address: 3/13, Alanka Cinema Bldg. S. V. P. Road, Khetwadi Mumbai - 400004

New Address : G-3 Newto House, 54 Chapel Rd., Backside Bandra (W

### SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED

CIN: L65991DL1990PLC041796 Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincre

### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, Notice is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on November 13, 2017 (Monday) inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/Half Year ended on September 30, 2017 along with other items of the agenda.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.satincreditcare.com/ and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchanges' website at http://www.bseindia.com and http://www.nseindia.com.

Further, Trading window for dealing in Securities of the Company shall remain closed for Directors, Key Managerial Person and other designated persons of the Company, from the opening hours of November 3, 2017 till 48 hours after the results being announced to the Stock Exchanges.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Satin Creditcare Network Limited

Date: November 02, 2017 Place: New Delhi

(Choudhary Runveer Krishanan) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SANCO

### **SANCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC035549 Regd. Off.: 9/51, Bazar Gali, Vishwas Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi-110032, Tel. No.011-47315500

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTSFOR
THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
(Rs. In Lacs)



### **National Seeds Corporation Limited**

CIN: U74899DL1963GOI003913

BEEJ BHAWAN, PUSA COMPLEX, NEW DELHI-110012

Website: www.indiaseeds.com

E-mail: nsc@indiaseeds.com

### **NOTICE TENDER PROCESS**

National Seeds Corporation Ltd a schedule "B" (Mini Ratna) PSU invites e-tender from reputed and experienced Human Resource (HR) Agencies to provide recruitment service on all India basis to undertake recruitment of personnel at various levels in different disciplines. For further details and downloading of e-tender documents and instructions to fill please visit website www.indiaseeds.com



Ref. No.: WBPD0 NIT No.: WBPDC Turnkey Package (SGI Thermal Power Project Submission End Date

This is a public announcement for information purposes only and is not a prospectus announcement. This d

# THE NEW INDIA ASS

India ("IRDAI") for carrying out the business of general insurance. For details, see "History and Certain Corporate Registered and Corporate Office: 87, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 22 E-mail: investors@newindia.co.in; Tel: +91 22 2270 8100; Fax: +91 22 2270 8615; Corporate Identity Numb of the RHP)

### OUR PROMOTER: THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, AC

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO 120,000,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 5 EACH ("EQ SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 19 PER EQUITY SHARES ("OFFER PRICE"), AGGREGATING AND AN OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO 96,000,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 19 MILLION (OF FINANCE, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA (THE "SELLING SHAREHOLDER"). THE OFFER AND THE NET OF THE OFFER INCLUDES A RESERVATION OF UP TO 3,500,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 10 FINANCE, 400,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO \$ 10 FINANCE, 400,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO \$ 10 FINANCE, 400,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATI "A discount of 3.0 on the Offer Price is being offered to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Discount") and (o.Elinal allocation, in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, to Retail Individual Investors, subject to valid Bids be them at or above the Offer Price. Further, up to 3,800,000 Equity Shares shall be offered for allocation and Allotmen basis to the Eligible Employees Bidding in the Employee Reservation Portion, conditional upon valid Bids being record the Offer Price.

All Biddens are record. OF UP TO 116,400,000 EQUITY SHARES AND THE EMPLOYEE RESERVATION PORTION OF UP TO 3,600,000

All Bidders are required to mandatorily utilise the Applications Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") proces details of their respective bank accounts in which the corresponding Bid Amount will be blocked by the Self Certifie ("SCSBs"). For details, see "Offer Procedure" on page 565 of the RHP. Bidders/Applicants should ensure that DP ID, PAN and the Client ID are correctly filled in the Bid cum Appli

Bidders/Applicants should ensure that DP ID, PAN and the Client ID are correctly filled in the Bid cum Appli DP ID, PAN and Client ID provided in the Bid cum Application Form should match with the DP ID, PAN and ( in the Depository database, otherwise, the Bid cum Application Form is liable to be rejected. Bidders/A ensure that the beneficiary account provided in the Bid cum Application Form is active. Bidders/Applicants on the basis of the PAN, DP ID and Client ID as provided in the Bid cum Application Form, the Bidders/A deemed to have authorized the Depositories to provide to the Registrar to the Offer, any requested Demog the Bidders/Applicant as available on the records of the depositories. These Demographic Details may be us things, unblocking of ASBA Account or for other correspondence(s) related to the Offer. Bidders/Applican update any changes to their Demographic Details as available in the records of the Depository Partie accuracy of records. Any delay resulting from failure to update the Demographic Details would be at the Bid sole risk.

CONTENTS OF THE MEMORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION OF OUR COMPANY AS REGARDS ITS OR JECTS the main objects of our Company, investors are requested to see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page "Clause III of the Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of the Company is a Memorandum of Association of the Memorandum of Association of the Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Association of the Memorandum of Association of our Company is a Memorandum of Our



Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited 1st Floor, 27 BKC, Plot No. 27 "6" Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051, Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 4336 0000 Fax: +91 22 6713 2447 Email: hig inc@kkytak com -mail: nia.ipo@kotak.com nvestor grievance email: mccredressal@kotak.com Website: www.investmentbank.kotak.com Contact Person: Mr. Ganesh Rane SEBI Registration No.: INM000008704

REGISTRAR TO THE OFFER

AXIS CAPITAL

Axis Capital Limited\* Axis House, 1st Floor, C-2 Wadia International Center, P. B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025, Maharashtra, India Tel: + 91 22 4325 2183 Fax: +91 22 4325 3000 E-mail: nia.ipo@axiscap.in Investor Grievance E-mail: complaints@axiscap.in
Website: www.axiscapital.co.in
Contact Person: Mr. Ankit Bhatia
SEBI Registration No.: INM000012029

# IDF

IDFC Bank Lim Naman Chambe Bandra Kurla Co Mumbai - 400 ( Tel: +91 22 662

Link Intime India Private Limited
C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bhadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 4
Maharashira, India. Teli. \*91 22 4918 6200, Fax. \*91 22 4918 6195; E-mali. India.
Investor grievance e-mali. India.po@ linkintime.co. in: Weshestire. www.linkintime.co.
Contact person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan; SEBI Registration No.: INR0000040

## **Business Standard (Hindi)**

#### पावर ग्रिड कारपोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का एक उपक्रम पंजीकृत कार्यालय : बी-9, कुतुब इंस्टीटयूशनल एरिया, कटवारिया सराय, नई दिल्ली-110016 : www.powergridindia.com, CIN: L40101DL1989GOI038121 निविदा आवेदन सूचना का विस्तार मंदर्भ : एनईएसएच/सीएसएम/एनआईटी/24/विस्तार-2 दिनांक : 31.10.2017 (मल एनआईटी नं. क एनईएसएच सीएसएम एनआईटी 24 दिनांक : 27.07.2017) और से निम्निलिखत पैकेज हेतु ई-पोर्टन https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in के जरिए ऑनलाइन बोली आमंत्रित है योली प्रपत्र को डाइनलोडिंग / बोली दाहिले की समय सीमा बोली प्रपत्र शुल्क 15.11.2017 तक 22.11.2017 तक स्थान [15.00 बज (आईएसटी)] आईएनआर 5.000.00 SF6 गैस लीक डिटेक्टर्स की आपूर्ति वितरण। पैकेज-2: 220/132 केबी डिमापुर एसएस के टाउनशीप आप कीपिंग के लिये वार्षिक रख-रसाव ठेका। [15.00 बजे (बाईएसटी)] आईएनआर 2,000.00

आप कार्य कार्य पार्टी किया एवं शर्त मुझ एतआईटी के अनुसार पूर्ववन शरंगी। कृपया पार्टीहर वेबसाइट www.powergridindia.com तय ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट पोर्टन https://pgcileps.buyjunction.in का अवलोकन करें, फीन: 0364-2537316

पावरग्रिड - स्मार्ट ट्रांसिमशन समाधान प्रदाता

विज्ञास स्टडड नई दिल्ली 3 नवंबर 20



## भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लि

पावर सेक्टर : पूर्वी क्षेत्र

प्लॉट संख्या डीजे-9/1, सेक्टर -।।, साल्ट लेक सिटी, कोलकाता -फोन : (033) 2339 8235, फैक्स: (033) 23211960 निविदा अधिसूचना

इलेक्ट्रिकत तथा सीएंडआई प्रणाली और यूनिट # 1, 2 एवं 3 के लिए सामान्य प्रणाली की एवं कमिशनिंग के कार्य हेतु प्रतिष्ठित/इच्छुक बोलीदाताओं से फ्रुस्ताव आमंत्रित किये ज अन्य विवरण के साथ निविदा दस्तावेज वेबसाइट www.bhel.com, www.jante ंडरिंग के निम्नलिखित समय सची का ध्यान रखें। (निविदा सं.: PSER:SCT:NBN-I180

NALCO Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli Bhubaneswar - 751 013, Odisha NALCO Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar - 751 013, Odishor (Clin : L272030P189160009920)

A NAVRATNA COMPANY

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 11th November, 2017 to consider inter-alia the Unaudited Financial Results (standalone) for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017

Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.nalcoindia.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Bhubaneswar Date : 03.11.2017

COMPANY SECRETARY

### एचपीएल इलेक्ट्रिक एण्ड पावर लिमिटेड

सूचना भारतीय प्रतिभृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ख (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण अधेशाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि एचपीएत इंतिकृत एक प्रायत सिमिटेड के निदेशक मंजड की बैठक मंगलवार, 14 नवम्बर, 2017 को आयोजित की जानी निर्धारित है और इसमें 30 सितम्बर, 2017 के समाप्त तिमाही तथा अर्धवार्षिक हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन

कथित सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.hplindia.com तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com एवं www.bseindia.com पर भी देखी जा

कृते एचपीएल इलेक्ट्रिक एण्ड पावर लिमिटेड

तिथि : 02.11.2017

### SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED

Office: 5" Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110 rate office: 909-914 ABC, 9" Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba R New Delhi - 110001 CIN: L65991DL1990PLC041796 Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincreditcare.com

### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, Notice is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on November 13, 2017 (Monday) inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/Half Year ended on September 30, 2017 along with other items of the agenda.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at <a href="http://www.satincreditcare.com/">http://www.satincreditcare.com/</a> and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchanges' website at http://www.bseindia.com and http://www.nseindia.com.

Further, Trading window for dealing in Securities of the Company shall remain closed for Directors, Key Managerial Person and other designated persons of the Company, from the opening hours of November 3, 2017 till 48 hours after the results being announced to the Stock Exchanges.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Satin Creditcare Network Limited

Date: November 02, 2017 Place: New Delhi

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

THE NEW INDIA ASSU

This is a public announcement for information purposes only and is not a prospectus announcement. This does not

Our Company was incorporated as 'The New India Assurance Company Limited' on July 23, 1919 at Mumbai, Mal certificate of commencement of business on October 14, 1919. Pursuant to the 1973 Scheme which came into fo Germander of commencement of basics of general insurance. For details, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters Registered and Corporate Office: 87, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 2270 826; E-mail: investors@newindia.co.in; Tel: +91 22 2270 810; Fax: +91 22 2270 8615; Corporate Identity Number: U9:

### **OUR PROMOTER: THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, ACTIN**

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO 120,000,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 5 EACH ("EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 19 PER EQUITY SHARE ("OFFER PRICE"), AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 10 AND AN OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO 96,000,000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 19 MILLION ("OFFER FINANCE, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA (THE "SELLING SHAREHOLDER"). THE OFFER AND THE NET OFFER SHOTHEN ETO FFER SHOTHEN A discount of ₹ 30 on the Offer Price is being offered to Retail Individual Investors ("Retail Discount") and to Eligible Emp

> Price Band: ₹770 to ₹800 p Retail Discount and Employee D The Floor Price is 154 tim and the Cap Price is 160 tir Bids can be made for a minimum of 18 Equit

Link Intime India Private Limited
C-101, 1st. Floor; 247 Park, Lal Bhadur. Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 400
Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91 22 4918 6200; Fax: +91 22 4918 6195; E-mail: rial.pioc
Investor giravance e-mail: rial.pioc@ linkintem.co.in; Westelste: www.linkintem.co.in
Contact person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan; SEBI Registration No.: INR000004058

In compliance with the proviso to Regulation 21A(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Merchant Bankers) Re AVAILABILITY OF RHP: Investors are advised to refer to the RHP and the "Risk Factors" beginning on page 20 of the AVAILABILITY OF Mr.: Investors are advised to tree for the RnT+ and the \*risk \*petcors\* beginning on page 20 of the www.investmentbank.kotak.com, www.avascapital.co.in, www.idfcbank.com, www.nomuraholdings.com/company/group/AVAILABILITY OF BID CUM APPLICATION FORM: Bid cum Application Form can be obtained from the Re BRLMs: Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited, Tel: +91 22 4336 0000, Fax: +91 22 6713 2447, Asis Capital Limited and Securities (India) Private Limited, Tel: +91 22 4037 4037, Fax: +91 22 4037 4111; YES Securities (India) Limited, Tel: +91 22 6622 2522, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 6622 2504; Sharekhan Limited, Tel: +91 22 6115 0000, Fax: +91 22 612 0000 Locations for participating in the Offer. Bid cum Application Forms will also be available on the websites of the Stock Exchang APPLICATIONS SUPPORTED BY BLOCKED AMOUNT (ASBA): Investors have to apply through the ASBA process. ASB and also please refer to "Offer Procedure" on page 565 of the RHP. ASBA Forms can also be downloaded from the websites obtained from Syndicate Member, Registered Brokers, RTAs and CDPs, the list of which is available on the website of SEB "Offer Procedure" on page 565 of the RHP.

\*Offer Procedure\* on page 565 of the RHP.
REFUND BANKS AND PUBLIC OFFER BANKS: HDFC Bank Limited and Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited.
All capitalised terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in th

Date: November 2, 2017

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED is proposing, subject to receipt of requisite approvals, market condit Companies, Mumbai. The Red Herring Prospectus is available on the website of the SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, www.investmentbank.kotak.com, www.axiscapital.co.in, www.idfcbank.com, www.nomuraholdings.com/company/groups, was details relating to the same, see the section titled \*/Rsk\* Factor's of the Red Herring Prospectus. Potential invests should not The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the \*U.S. Seu pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the U.S. Securities Act and a buyers' (as such term is defined in Rule 144A under the U.S. Securities Act) in reliance on the exemption from the registration states in offshore transactions in reliance on Regulation S under the U.S. Securities Act and the applicable laws of the jurisdict